
 GROUP 8 Exhaust, seat, luggage carrier  

   



 GROUP 8 Exhaust, seat, luggage carrier
ITEM PART DESCRIPTION

1 236263 seat
2  031510 Washer 8
3  034027 Spring 2x12
4 236384 seat rubber
5 236396 luggage box
6 031933 Screw M6x10 (ISO 7380)
7 026591 Rubber bush
8 030049 nut M8-selflocked

10 232735 Tool tray (Revival)
11 026705 Screw
12 200516 Rubber bush

20  242170LAK Luggage carrier 
21 026696 Screw M6x50 (ISO 7380)
22 202723 Distance bush
23 026692 Screw M6x25 (ISO 7380)
24 030020 Cap nut M6
25  031926 Washer 8
26  223699 Rubber tube
27  232747 Distance tube

30  237014 exhaust A26-b
242153S91 Exhaust guard
026705 screwM6x10
031509 Washer 6

33 205848 Distance ring
34  227149 Exhaust gasket
35 031845 Spring ring B6
36 030020 Cap nut M6
36 z 031075 Nut M6
37  026704 Screw M8x20 (ISO 7380)
38  031933 Washer 8
39  030041 Nut M8-selflocking
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
      

  Ex

 


